(Tank Assembly)

Parts Reference




Parts List (Tank Assembly)

Ref.No. Part No. Description Qty. Ref.No. PartNo. Description Qty.
1. B-6026  SprayerTank, 15 Gallon 1 21. B-6036  Hose, 3/8"IDx 7-1/2" 1
2. B-6028  TankCap 1 22. B-6087 Hose, 3/8"IDx 17" 1
3. B-6048  Clip, Gun Holder w/screw 1 23. B-6043 Nozzle Body, 90deg, 3/8" H.B. 2
4. B-6027  Pump, 1.4 gpm. 1 25. B-6045  Hose Barb, Tee, 3/8" x 3/8" 1
5. B-6030 Wiring Harness w/switch 1 26. B-6053 Ball Valve, 3/4" FGH.T.x 3/4" M.GH.T. 1
6. B-6031  Wiring Harness, Battery Connection 1 27. B-6055  Hose Barb, Flat Seat, 3/8" H.B. 1
7. B-6046  Elbow 90deg., 3/8" M.PT.x 3/8" H.B. 1 28. B-6056  Nut, Hose Swivel,3/4" FG.H.T. 1
8. B-6047 Hose Clamp 2 29. B-6039  Tip, Sprayer 2
9. B-6049  Nipple, Reducing, 1/2" M.PT.x 3/8" M.PT. 1 %*30. B-6040  Strainer, Nozzle 2
10. B-6050  Tee, 1/2"F.M.PT. 1 *31. B-6041 Jamb Nut, Nozzle Fitting 2
11. B-6051 Hose Barb, 1/2" M.P.T.x 3/8" H.B. 1 %32  B-6042 Nut, Tip Fitting 2
12. B-6052 Nipple, Reducing, 3/4" M.GHT.x 1/2"MPT 1 *35  B-6020  Caution Decal 1
13. B-6054  Washer, Black Vinyl 1" OD x 3/4" ID 2
14. B-6057  Hose Barb, 3/8" M.PT.x 3/8" H.B. 1
15. B-6059  Strainer, 3/8", #40 mesh 1
16. B-6029  Hand-Gun (B-6029A -Tip only for service)) 1 - Bag"B"
17. B-6033 Hose, 3/8"ID x 12" 1
18. B-6047 Hose Clamp 1
19. B-6037 Hose, 3/8"ID x 15" 2
20. B-6088 Hose, 3/8" ID x 12" 1

4 )
NOTES

g J

5. L-1671-00



Parts Reference (Trailer Assembly)

NOTES




Parts List (Frame Assembly)

Ref.No.

33.
34.
35
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
** 43,
** 44,
** 45,
** 46.
** 47
** 48,
** 49,
** 50.
** 51,
*e 52
** 53.
** 54,
** 55,
** 56.
57.

Part No.

B-3034
B-5682-10
B-5922
B-5683-10
B-5684
B-6151-10
B-5687
B-5688-10
B-5689-10
B-5692
TM1012P
45M0909P
45M1313P
45M2121P
B-3861
B-4355
B-4785
B-4786
B-5017
B-5691
B-5695
D-146P
F-577
F-782
R-1946

*% Bag ||A||

Description

Clevis

Drawbar

Logo Decal

Frame Channel

Axle

Tank Support

Boom Support
Boom Bar

Boom Extension
Wheel

5/16" x 3/4" Hex Bolt
1/4" Flat Washer

3/8" Flat Washer

5/8" Flat Washer
Hitch Pin

5/16" Whiz Lock Nut
1/4" Nylon Lock Nut
5/16" Nylon Lock Nut
1/4" U-Bolt

Axle Spacer

5/16" x 5/8" Hex Flange Bolt

Hitch Pin Cotter
5/8" E-Ring
Knob

Caution Decal

Qty.

S NNN—= = NNOOH==BDABEBNNNSNS SN2



